EZ

Meet

Services - Contractor License
Fairchester AA Championships - 11/1/2021
EZ Meet Services & Paynes Corner Timing
Sherwood Island State Park, Westport,CT

Weather: Abundant sunshine, 61°F, Wind W 13 mph

Run CC Varsity

HY-TEK's Meet Manager
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Lee, Maddy
Lillis, Ava

Butz, Ava

Horton, Grace
Slippen, Isabel
Palmgren, Georgia
Sullivan, Grace
Finn, Maggie
Maccaro, Ava
Galvani-Townsend, S
Kenkare, Layla
Hausman, Jessica
Goodman, Emily
Saltz, Cleo
Greenhaw, Emily
Finn, Anne
Dell'Olio, Wylie
Ebeling, Audrey
McIntyre, Katie
Berkery, Olivia
Schaefer, Katie
Navaratnam-Tomayko,
Huffman, Poppy
Kini, Maya
Slattery, Ingrid
Dawson, Assata
Moss, Jordan
Futch, Ellery
Mulvoy, Lindsey
May, Katherine
Zable, Hanna
Ashmeade, Rory
Callanan, Mary Kate
Monahan, Jacquelyn
Parisi, Paige
Ford, Lizzie
Okon, Jenny
Allendorf, Lauren
Slovinski, Tara
Deus, Carolina
Viscarello, Ava
Gromada, Sylvie
Clemens, Ashley
Gillespie, Ava
Simon, Luisa
Cody, Brynn
Marrinan, Julia
McCann, Violet
Manalac, Alessandra
Munno, Jamison
Spencer, Elaina
Cofsky, Dana
Peek, Azsadee
Ward, Emilie

Greenwich Academy
Sacred Heart
Greenwich Academy
Greens Farms

Rye Country Day
Greens Farms
Greenwich Academy
Sacred Heart
Hopkins

Hopkins

Hopkins

St Lukes
Greenwich Academy
Rye Country Day
Greenwich Academy
Sacred Heart
Greenwich Co
Sacred Heart
Greenwich Academy
Sacred Heart

Holy Child
Hopkins

Greenwich Academy
Rye Country Day
Hopkins

Hopkins

Greens Farms
Greenwich Co

Holy Child

Sacred Heart

St Lukes
Greenwich Co

Holy Child

Sacred Heart
Greens Farms

Holy Child

Holy Child

The Masters

Holy Child
Greenwich Co

The Masters

The Masters

Holy Child

King

King

Rye Country Day
Rye Country Day
Greenwich Co

The Masters

King

The Masters
Greens Farms
Greenwich Co

Rye Country Day
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55 #596 Daddi-Melino, Alexa

56
57
58

#378 Sitzer, Selia
#375 DeMarco, Jo
#376 Gunn, Hannah

59 #569 Bramel, Madeline

9 Rye Country Day
9 St Lukes

11 St Lukes

11 St Lukes

11 King

Team Scores
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Team Total 1 2
Greenwich Academy 39 1 3
Total Time: 1:45:36.90
Average: 21:07.38
Sacred Heart 64 2 8
Total Time: 1:49:19.40
Average: 21:51.88
Hopkins 77 9 10
Total Time: 1:51:13.20
Average: 22:14.64
Greens Farms Academy 121 4 6
Total Time: 1:56:34.60
Average: 23:18.92
Rye Country Day 132 5 14
Total Time: 1:59:04.80
Average: 23:48.96
Holy Child 156 21 29
Total Time: 1:57:56.20
Average: 23:35.24
Greenwich Country Day 163 17 28
Total Time: 2:00:55.20
Average: 24:11.04
St Lukes 205 12 31
Total Time: 2:12:42.00
Average: 26:32.40
The Masters 216 38 41
Total Time: 2:08:45.80
Average: 25:45.16
5k Run CC Varsity
Name Year School
#430 Pombo, Lucas 12 Brunswick
#577 Bennett, William 12 King
#492 Nickerson, Al 11 Greenwich Co
#535 Brennan, Luke 11 Hopkins
#428 Lee, Nathan 8 Brunswick
#537 Cooper, Will 12 Hopkins
#388 Gall, Brian 11 St Lukes
#389 Gall, Daniel 11 St Lukes
#661 Aidan, Lothian 12 The Masters
#386 Drapkin, Will 10 St Lukes
#456 MacDonald, Sam 11 Greens Farms
#542 Hagens, Adam 11 Hopkins
#451 Howard, Brendan 11 Greens Farms
#425 Dougherty, Luke 10 Brunswick
#565 Tesfaye, Nati 12 Hopkins
#495 Rosen, Eli 9 Greenwich Co
#550 Matthews, Logan 9 Hopkins
#421 Bagaria, Carter 10 Brunswick
#686 Stoica, Michael 9 The Masters
#559 Resch, Silas 10 Hopkins
#453 Laferriere, Luke 11 Greens Farms
#449 Hammer, Jonty 12 Greens Farms
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Rodrigues, Lucas
Agah, Devin
Boateng, Caleb
Gonzalez, Esaias
de Haan, Jack

Duncan, Patrick
Cole, Harrison
Kaduboski, Dean
Ebright, Brody
Minson, Connor
Perlmutter, Jared
Ristau, Landon
Milward, Charles
Kern, David
Stronski, Patrick
Kolluri, Varun
Bachner, Barrett
Balinsky, Bruce
Alford, Harlan
Russell, John
Mahoney, Will
Rosow, Keilan
Robb, Henry

Wiser, Rooke
Trepanier, Nathan

Becker, Leo
Becker, Jacob

Stemerman, Charlie

Resnick, Alexander

Shannonhouse, Vaugh

Barnaby, Christophe

Greenwich Co
King

Greens Farms
Brunswick

Rye Country Day
Rye Country Day
Brunswick
Brunswick
Greenwich Co
King

St Lukes

Greens Farms
Rye Country Day
Greenwich Co
The Masters

Rye Country Day
Rye Country Day
Rye Country Day
Greens Farms
King

St Lukes

King

Rye Country Day
St Lukes

St Lukes

The Masters

The Masters
King

King

The Masters

The Masters

Team Scores
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Girls 5k Run CC Jr. Varsity

Hopkins
Total Time:
Average:
Brunswick
Total Time:
Average:
Greens Farms Academy
Total Time:
Average:
St Lukes
Total Time:
Average:
Greenwich Country Day
Total Time: 1:34:
Average: 18:
King
Total Time: 1:
Average:

The Masters
Total Time: 1:
Average:

Rye Country Day
Total Time: 1:
Average:
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54 4 6
64 1 5
92 11 13

lo1 7 8

109 3 16
144 2 24
162 9 19
167 27 28
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Finals

Points
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23

Capelle, Anna
Clark, Caroline
Miller, Claire
Billings, Claire
Samuel, Laila
Castro-Burnette, Chloe
Crookenden, Grace
Duval, Casey
Nzinga, Kainda
Trickett, Molly
Navaratnam-Tomayko, Swar
Denning, Elizabeth
Sharma, Isabel
Slovin, Lauren
Spring, Maggie
Yepez, Lizzie
Smith, Olivia
Fishkind, Scarlet
Rivera, Caitlyn
Kim, Caitlyn
Ramoino, Alex
Oliver, Anna
Lynch, Sophie
Zanga, Chloe

Hopkins

Sacred Heart
Sacred Heart
Hopkins

Hopkins

Greenwich Academy
Greenwich Academy
Greenwich Academy
Hopkins

Holy Child
Hopkins

Holy Child
Hopkins

Rye Country Day
Holy Child

Rye Country Day
Holy Child
Greenwich Academy
Sacred Heart

Rye Country Day
Holy Child

Sacred Heart

Holy Child

King

Team Scores
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Rank Team
1 Hopkins
Total Time: 2:03:02.90
Average: 24:36.58
2 Holy Child
Total Time: 2:12:25.40
Average: 26:29.08

Boys 5k Run CC Jr. Varsity
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Name Year
Parker, Preston 10
Reynolds, Quinn 10
Xue, Eddie 10
Aryan, Vedant 10
Porosoff, Benjamin 9
Davitt, Will 9
Lochridge, Liam 10
Lubinsky, Benjamin 9
Coughlin, Thomas 10
Faunce, Brandon 12
Bhagwagar, Sarvin 10
Wu, Hunter 11
Meyers, Nathan 12
Takoudes, Nicholas 9
Wang, Jeffrey 11
Yoo, Seth 12
McFerren, Marlon 8
Parkin, Freddie 9
Melnick, Brady 11
Noland, Chris 12
Zhou, Jefferson 10
Song, James 9
Hwa, Christopher 10

16 1 2
42 5 7
School
Hopkins

Greens Farms
Greens Farms
Hopkins

Hopkins

Hopkins

Hopkins

Greens Farms
Brunswick
Hopkins

Hopkins
Brunswick
Hopkins

Hopkins

Rye Country Day
Brunswick
Hopkins
Brunswick
Greens Farms
Greens Farms
Rye Country Day
Rye Country Day
Hopkins
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30
31
32
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34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
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43
44
45
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51
52
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57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
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75
76
77
78
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80
81
82
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84
85
86
87
88

Nogueira, Sebastian
Moyer, Tyler
Rubinstein, Jason
Scott, Walter
Nott, Amitav

Lee, Nick

Olins, Matt
Zhang, Kyle
Klaus, John
Moutsatsos, Nicholas
Albani, Daniel
Kaduboski, Brendan
Tanner, Henry
McFerren, Amir
Schwab, Benjamin
Calver, Alan
Pegler, Jack

Kim, Aegus
Clarke, Davis
Barkley, Dylan
Sulkowski, Nick
Cofsky, Logan
MacDonald, Max
Young, Maywin
Paterson, Jamie
Thomas, Azzan
Richert, Carter
Mena, Gabriel
Mao, Jeremy
Carey, Rohan

Yan, Evan

Knight, Andrew
Queiroz, Felipe
Savasoglu, Kaan
Xiao, Ethan
Wagner, Richard
Stronski, Luke
Semczuk, Zachary
Gage, Nile
Sullivan, Luke
Oehler, Jack
Zaeske, Derek
Zapanta, Jakob
Garland, William
0'Grady, Thomas
Schnabel, Jackson
Yoo, Ethan
Corcoran, Christopher
de Haan, Rhys
Thorn, Alexander
Haas, Charlie

Wu, Casey

Chad, Zhao

Beck, Andrew
Williams, Alexander
Xiong, Zihao
Hantgan, Matthew
Gilrain-Lennon, Ephraim
Lewis, Nate
Patel, Rohan
Millones, Graydon
Eubanks, Griffin
Karnik, Parakram
Luther, Michael
Pil, Archer

Rye Country Day
Rye Country Day
Greens Farms
Brunswick

Rye Country Day
Hopkins

Greens Farms
Hopkins

Hopkins

The Masters

The Masters
Hopkins

Hopkins

Hopkins

Rye Country Day
St Lukes

Greens Farms
Rye Country Day
Rye Country Day
St Lukes
Brunswick
Greens Farms
Greens Farms
The Masters
Greens Farms
The Masters

Rye Country Day
Hopkins

Hopkins

Hopkins

Hopkins

Greens Farms
The Masters

St Lukes

Rye Country Day
The Masters

Rye Country Day
The Masters
Greens Farms
Rye Country Day
Rye Country Day
Rye Country Day
Greens Farms
King

The Masters
Greens Farms
Brunswick

St Lukes

Rye Country Day
The Masters

The Masters

Rye Country Day
The Masters
King

The Masters

The Masters

The Masters

St Lukes

St Lukes

The Masters

St Lukes

Rye Country Day
Brunswick

St Lukes

Rye Country Day
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24:
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25:
25:
25:
25:
25:
25:

25
25

26:
26:
26:

05.
05.
19.
20.
25.
30.
34.
38.
39.
53.
56.
57.
01.
02.
08.
09.
:13.
15.
17.
18.
25.
26.
26.
31.
36.
36.
37.
:48.
:49.
50.
05.
11.
21.
27.
28.
30.
32.
33.
:40.
:47.
:49.
50.
52.
56.
57.
05.
06.
12.
14.
32.
:33.
35.
42.
58.
22.
27.
30.
30.
31.
34,
143,
145,
06.
14.
27.
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Smith, Nathaniel
Wentworth, Jax
Gottumukkala, Rohan
McEvoy, Henry
LaGattuta, Julian
Kaplan, Mert

Roth, Leo

Butler, Nicholas
Winalski, Jack
Gallardo, Sebastian
Furniss, Jameson
Li, Muyuan

Pan, Hengnian Roger
Dolan, John

Del Toro, Michael
Sah-Nixon, Samuel
Owen, Spencer
Winalski, William
Karr, Connor
Bernfeld, William

Rye Country
King
Hopkins
King

King

The Masters
Rye Country
King

St Lukes
Rye Country
The Masters
The Masters
The Masters
St Lukes
Brunswick
Rye Country
King

St Lukes
King

King

Team Scor

Day

Day

Day

Day
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Team
Hopkins
Total Time: 1:38:25.
Average: 19:41.
Greens Farms Academy
Total Time: 1:40:22.
Average: 20:04.
Brunswick
Total Time: 1:42:59.
Average: 20:35.
Rye Country Day
Total Time: 1:44:37.
Average: 20:55.
The Masters
Total Time: 1:52:19.
Average: 22:27.
St Lukes
Total Time: 1:57:39.
Average: 23:31.
King
Total Time: 2:09:54.
Average: 25:58.

80
56

40
88

80
56

40
88

30
86

80
96

46 2
73 9
91 13
152 26
176 29

217 38
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